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FINAL STATISTICS



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T2  1  1   Florida State 280  278  275       833  -19 
1  T3  2   Vanderbilt 279  286  272       837  -15 

T2  T3  3   Arizona State 280  285  277       842  -10 
T6  5  4   Arkansas 282  284  277       843  -9 
5  6  5   Oklahoma 281  286  285       852  E 

T15  T12  6   Duke 299  281  273       853  +1 
T10  8  7   Texas A&M 290  283  282       855  +3 
T2  7  8   North Carolina 280  289  287       856  +4 
T6  2  9   Wake Forest 282  282  294       858  +6 
8  14  T10   Texas 288  293  278       859  +7 

T13  9  T10   Alabama 293  285  281       859  +7 
9  T10  12   Texas Tech 289  290  283       862  +10 

12  T10  13   South Florida 292  287  284       863  +11 
T15  15  14   Houston 299  291  282       872  +20 
T13  T12  15   Ohio State 293  287  299       879  +27 
T10  16  16   Lamar University 290  307  297       894  +42 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Luke Clanton  Florida State  65   68  66       199  -14   
T3 T2   Christian Castillo  Arkansas  67   70  67       204  -9   
T10 T2   Matthew Riedel  Vanderbilt  69   71  64       204  -9   
T3 4   Wenyi Ding  Arizona State  72   65  68       205  -8   
2 5   Austin Greaser  North Carolina  66   69  71       206  -7   

T27 T6   Stephen Campbell Jr.  Oklahoma  70   74  65       209  -4   
T22 T6   Ryggs Johnston *  Arizona State  73   70  66       209  -4   
T8 T8   Gray Albright  Florida State  70   69  71       210  -3   
T22 T8   Frederik Kjettrup  Florida State  75   68  67       210  -3   
T8 T8   Connor Williams  Arizona State  66   73  71       210  -3   
T10 T8   Sam Nicholson  South Florida  69   71  70       210  -3   
7 T8   Michael Brennan  Wake Forest  68   70  72       210  -3   

T19 T13   Brian Stark  Texas  69   73  69       211  -2   
T27 T13   Santiago De La Fuente  Houston  73   71  67       211  -2   
T14 T15   Laurenz Schiergen *  Houston  68   73  71       212  -1   
T14 T15   Canon Claycomb  Alabama  70   71  71       212  -1   
T46 T15   Ethan Evans  Duke  78   69  65       212  -1   
T27 T15   Luke Sample  Duke  73   71  68       212  -1   
T19 T15   William Moll  Vanderbilt  72   70  70       212  -1   
T27 T15   Tyran Snyders  Texas Tech  72   72  68       212  -1   
T3 T15   Marshall Meisel  Wake Forest  71   66  75       212  -1   
T14 T15   Jacob Skov Olesen  Arkansas  68   73  71       212  -1   
T14 T23   Jake Peacock  South Florida  73   68  72       213  E   
T46 T23   Cole Sherwood  Vanderbilt  70   77  66       213  E   
T27 T25   Nathan Petronzio  Texas  73   71  70       214  +1   
T69 T25   Tommy Morrison  Texas  76   74  64       214  +1   
T14 T25   Jamie Montojo  Texas A&M  73   68  73       214  +1   
T3 T25   Ben Lorenz  Oklahoma  67   70  77       214  +1   
T54 T25   Adam Wallin  Ohio State  74   74  66       214  +1   
T42 T25   Michael Mjaaseth  Arizona State  70   75  69       214  +1   
T19 T25   John Driscoll  Arkansas  72   70  72       214  +1   
T27 T32   Dylan Menante  North Carolina  72   72  72       216  +3   
T42 T32   William Love  Duke  73   72  71       216  +3   
T69 T32   Thomas Ponder  Alabama  75   75  66       216  +3   
T27 T32   Jackson Van Paris  Vanderbilt  75   69  72       216  +3   
T27 T32   Calum Scott  Texas Tech  74   70  72       216  +3   
T46 T32   Daniel Rodrigues  Texas A&M  70   77  69       216  +3   
T44 T38   Aaron Pounds *  Texas A&M  74   72  71       217  +4   
T54 T38   Baard Skogen  Texas Tech  71   77  69       217  +4   
T10 T38   Maxwell Moldovan  Ohio State  70   70  77       217  +4   
T10 T38   JP Cave  Alabama  72   68  77       217  +4   
T27 T38   Jose Luis Ballester  Arizona State  72   72  73       217  +4   
T27 T38   Bryan Kim  Duke  75   69  73       217  +4   
T61 T38   Peter Fountain  North Carolina  71   78  68       217  +4   
T22 T38   Cole Anderson  Florida State  70   73  74       217  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T46 T46   Wolfgang Glawe  Houston  75   72  71       218  +5   
T27 T46   Charles DeLong  Texas Tech  72   72  74       218  +5   
T61 T46   Vishnu Sadagopan  Texas A&M  74   75  69       218  +5   
T46 T46   Jack Bigham *  Florida State  73   74  71       218  +5   
T61 T46   Ryder Cowan  Oklahoma  78   71  69       218  +5   
T76 T51   Thomas Curry  Arkansas  79   73  67       219  +6   
T22 T51   Michael Heidelbaugh  Texas A&M  73   70  76       219  +6   
T54 T51   Phichaksn Maichon  Texas A&M  78   70  71       219  +6   
T27 T51   Drew Goodman  Oklahoma  73   71  75       219  +6   
T69 T51   Grant Doggett *  Houston  76   74  69       219  +6   
T54 T51   Michael Mays *  Florida State  71   77  71       219  +6   
T76 T57   Carl Hardin  Lamar University  75   77  68       220  +7   
T61 T57   Jacob Borow  Houston  76   73  71       220  +7   
T74 T57   Preston Summerhays  Arizona State  74   77  69       220  +7   
T27 T57   Neal Shipley  Ohio State  74   70  76       220  +7   
T54 T57   Cooper Smith  South Florida  76   72  72       220  +7   
T44 T57   Manuel Lozada  Arkansas  75   71  74       220  +7   
T22 T57   Maxwell Ford  North Carolina  71   72  77       220  +7   
T46 T57   Scotty Kennon  Wake Forest  70   77  73       220  +7   
T69 T65   Tyler Weaver  Florida State  77   73  71       221  +8   
T27 T65   Gordon Sargent  Vanderbilt  68   76  77       221  +8   
T27 T65   Andrew McLauchlan  Wake Forest  73   71  77       221  +8   
T69 T68   Brock Healy  South Florida  74   76  72       222  +9   
T46 T68   Christiaan Maas  Texas  72   75  75       222  +9   
T46 T70   Rory Bennet  Lamar University  69   78  76       223  +10   
T61 T70   Collin Adams  Wake Forest  74   75  74       223  +10   
T54 T72   Jase Summy  Oklahoma  71   77  76       224  +11   
T74 T72   Austyn Reily  Houston  76   75  73       224  +11   
T61 T72   Jacob Lindh  Lamar University  73   76  75       224  +11   
T54 T72   David Ford  North Carolina  72   76  76       224  +11   
T76 T76   Jones Free  Alabama  76   76  73       225  +12   
82 T76   Shubham Jaglan  South Florida  77   78  70       225  +12   

T76 78   Chi Chun Chen  Houston  75   77  74       226  +13   
T61 79   Nathan Woodham  Lamar University  73   76  78       227  +14   
80 80   Matthew Comegys  Texas Tech  77   76  75       228  +15   

T61 81   Jackson Chandler  Ohio State  76   73  80       229  +16   
81 82   Jacob Sosa  Texas  74   80  78       232  +19   
83 83   Jack Vojtko  Ohio State  75   81  84       240  +27   
84 84   Pedro Marin  Lamar University  87   78  81       246  +33   
86 -    Daniel Choi  Duke  D   73  69       -     -      
85 -    Jonathan Griz  Alabama  D   71  71       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Florida State 280 278 275 833

1 Luke Clanton (1) 65 68 66 199

T8 Gray Albright (4) 70 69 71 210

T8 Frederik Kjettrup (5) 75 68 67 210

T38 Cole Anderson (3) 70 73 74 217

T65 Tyler Weaver (2) 77 73 71 221

2 Vanderbilt 279 286 272 837

T2 Matthew Riedel (4) 69 71 64 204

T15 William Moll (5) 72 70 70 212

T23 Cole Sherwood (1) 70 77 66 213

T32 Jackson Van Paris (3) 75 69 72 216

T65 Gordon Sargent (2) 68 76 77 221

3 Arizona State 280 285 277 842

4 Wenyi Ding (3) 72 65 68 205

T8 Connor Williams (4) 66 73 71 210

T25 Michael Mjaaseth (5) 70 75 69 214

T38 Jose Luis Ballester (2) 72 72 73 217

T57 Preston Summerhays (1) 74 77 69 220

4 Arkansas 282 284 277 843

T2 Christian Castillo (5) 67 70 67 204

T15 Jacob Skov Olesen (1) 68 73 71 212

T25 John Driscoll (2) 72 70 72 214

T51 Thomas Curry (4) 79 73 67 219

T57 Manuel Lozada (3) 75 71 74 220

5 Oklahoma 281 286 285 852

T6 Stephen Campbell Jr. (5) 70 74 65 209

T25 Ben Lorenz (3) 67 70 77 214

T46 Ryder Cowan (1) 78 71 69 218

T51 Drew Goodman (2) 73 71 75 219

T72 Jase Summy (4) 71 77 76 224

6 Duke 299 281 273 853

T15 Luke Sample (1) 73 71 68 212

T15 Ethan Evans (3) 78 69 65 212

T32 William Love (4) 73 72 71 216

T38 Bryan Kim (2) 75 69 73 217

T85 Daniel Choi (5) 0 73 69 142

7 Texas A&M 290 283 282 855

T25 Jamie Montojo (4) 73 68 73 214

T32 Daniel Rodrigues (1) 70 77 69 216

T46 Vishnu Sadagopan (5) 74 75 69 218

T51 Phichaksn Maichon (2) 78 70 71 219

T51 Michael Heidelbaugh (3) 73 70 76 219
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 North Carolina 280 289 287 856

5 Austin Greaser (3) 66 69 71 206

T32 Dylan Menante (4) 72 72 72 216

T38 Peter Fountain (5) 71 78 68 217

T57 Maxwell Ford (2) 71 72 77 220

T72 David Ford (1) 72 76 76 224

9 Wake Forest 282 282 294 858

T8 Michael Brennan (1) 68 70 72 210

T15 Marshall Meisel (3) 71 66 75 212

T57 Scotty Kennon (2) 70 77 73 220

T65 Andrew McLauchlan (5) 73 71 77 221

T70 Collin Adams (4) 74 75 74 223

T10 Texas 288 293 278 859

T13 Brian Stark (4) 69 73 69 211

T25 Tommy Morrison (2) 76 74 64 214

T25 Nathan Petronzio (3) 73 71 70 214

T68 Christiaan Maas (1) 72 75 75 222

82 Jacob Sosa (5) 74 80 78 232

T10 Alabama 293 285 281 859

T15 Canon Claycomb (1) 70 71 71 212

T32 Thomas Ponder (2) 75 75 66 216

T38 JP Cave (4) 72 68 77 217

T76 Jones Free (5) 76 76 73 225

T85 Jonathan Griz (3) 0 71 71 142

12 Texas Tech 289 290 283 862

T15 Tyran Snyders (1) 72 72 68 212

T32 Calum Scott (2) 74 70 72 216

T38 Baard Skogen (4) 71 77 69 217

T46 Charles DeLong (5) 72 72 74 218

80 Matthew Comegys (3) 77 76 75 228

13 South Florida 292 287 284 863

T8 Sam Nicholson (4) 69 71 70 210

T23 Jake Peacock (3) 73 68 72 213

T57 Cooper Smith (2) 76 72 72 220

T68 Brock Healy (1) 74 76 72 222

T76 Shubham Jaglan (5) 77 78 70 225

14 Houston 299 291 282 872

T13 Santiago De La Fuente (1) 73 71 67 211

T46 Wolfgang Glawe (4) 75 72 71 218

T57 Jacob Borow (3) 76 73 71 220

T72 Austyn Reily (2) 76 75 73 224

78 Chi Chun Chen (5) 75 77 74 226

15 Ohio State 293 287 299 879

T25 Adam Wallin (3) 74 74 66 214

T38 Maxwell Moldovan (2) 70 70 77 217

T57 Neal Shipley (1) 74 70 76 220

81 Jackson Chandler (5) 76 73 80 229

83 Jack Vojtko (4) 75 81 84 240

16 Lamar University 290 307 297 894

T57 Carl Hardin (1) 75 77 68 220

T70 Rory Bennet (5) 69 78 76 223

T72 Jacob Lindh (3) 73 76 75 224

79 Nathan Woodham (2) 73 76 78 227

84 Pedro Marin (4) 87 78 81 246
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T6 Ryggs Johnston (Arizona State) 73 70 66 209

T15 Laurenz Schiergen (Houston) 68 73 71 212

T38 Aaron Pounds (Texas A&M) 74 72 71 217

T46 Jack Bigham (Florida State) 73 74 71 218

T51 Grant Doggett (Houston) 76 74 69 219

T51 Michael Mays (Florida State) 71 77 71 219
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